

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:C.C.Nos.1155 & 1199 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	24.04.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue submitted that they have filed Vakalath for respondent Nos. 1 & 2 in the Contempt Case and seeks time to file Counter Affidavit. List on 12.06.2026. (B/o) BW	